

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

PAGE 1

06/13/13

BID OPENING DATE 06/12/13
CONTRACT NUMBER 06-0E6704
LOCATION 06-TUL-99-6.1/29.9

IN TULARE COUNTY IN AND NEAR TULARE
FROM AVENUE 48 TO CROSS AVENUE

CONTRACT CODE 'A '
25 CONTRACT ITEMS

99 CORRIDOR-BRIDGE ENHANCEMENT

FEDERAL AID STPE-P099-(067)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 10.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 7 FUND TOTAL 0

TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 30

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 3 ENGINEERS EST 386,450.00 AMOUNT UNDER 62,988.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 16.30

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	323,462.00	1	RSB GROUP INC 20331 LAKE FOREST DR.#C-13 LAKE FOREST CA 92630 949 454-1999 00773526 FAX 949 454-1888
2	475,601.00	2	DREAMBUILDER 1324 E LAWSON LANE PLACENTIA CA 92870 714 646-3697 00873436 FAX 714 646-3698
3	587,981.00	3	EURO STYLE MANAGEMENT INC 3612 MADISON AVE #33 NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660 916 331-4858 00841418 FAX 916 880-5504

06-0E6704
06-TUL-99-6
06/12/13

BID211
PAGE 2
06/13/13

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	KCI ENVIRONMENTAL P O BOX 3307 SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93403	ITEMS 17 THRU 19
	KRC SAFETY COMPANY P O BOX 6356 VISAILA CA 93290	ITEMS 2, 4, 6 AND 7

06-0E6704
06-TUL-99-6
06/12/13

BID211
PAGE 3
06/13/13

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	KCI ENVIRONMENTAL SAN LUIS OBISPO CA	ITEMS 17, 18 AND 20
	SCOTT DERR PAINTING LLC WEBSTER TX 77598	ITEM 21
	STATEWIDE SAFETY & SIGNS INC FRESNO CA	ITEMS 2 AND 3

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	AKA ENVIRONMENTAL	WATER POLLUTION PLAN, DUST MANAGEMENT PLAN
	AKA ENVIRONMENTAL	WATER QUALITY PLAN
	APPIAN UDBE SWPPP	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN
	COOL ROOFING SYSTEMS	APPLICATION OF ENVIROWELD COMPOSITE SYSTEM
	KCI ENVIRONMENTAL	EROSION CONTROL DRY SEED, RECP BLANKET
	KRC SAFETY COMAPNY	SIGNS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, TEMPORARY RAILING AND FIBER ROLL
	TRIUMPH GEO	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL, ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	4,500.00	4,500.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	87,000.00	87,000.00
4	120165	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	EA	56	30.00	1,680.00
5	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	6,000.00	6,000.00
6	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	1,200	18.50	22,200.00
7	129150	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SCREEN	LF	1,200	4.00	4,800.00
8	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
9	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
10	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	500	3.00	1,500.00
11	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
12	150730	REMOVE CHANNELIZERS	EA	8	10.00	80.00
13	151537	RECONSTRUCT FENCE (TYPE WM)	LF	200	25.00	5,000.00
14	151540	RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	240	25.00	6,000.00
15	160102	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	10,000.00	10,000.00
16	000001	ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM	LS	LUMP SUM	.00	0.00
17	210210	EROSION CONTROL (DRY SEED) (SQFT)	SQFT	27,300	.08	2,184.00
18	210280	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (BLANKET)	SQFT	27,300	.49	13,377.00
19	000002	ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM	LS	LUMP SUM	.00	0.00
20	210600	COMPOST	SQFT	27,300	.17	4,641.00
21	590280	PAINT CONCRETE SURFACES	SQFT	11,100	6.00	66,600.00
22	025728	SLOPE PAVING (TEXTURED CONCRETE)	CY	87	750.00	65,250.00
23	025729	VEGETATION CONTROL (ASPHALT COMPOSITE)	SQYD	60	145.00	8,700.00
24	860090	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	250.00	250.00
25	208310	IRRIGATION SLEEVE	LF	340	5.00	1,700.00
					TOTAL	323,462.00

06-0E6704
06-TUL-99-6
06/12/13

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 5
06/13/13

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	1,250.00	1250.00	2,500.00	2500.00
2	7,000.00	7000.00	6,800.00	6800.00
3	81,000.00	81000.00	110,000.00	110000.00
4	44.00	2464.00	35.00	1960.00
5	6,500.00	6500.00	7,200.00	7200.00
6	27.60	33120.00	22.00	26400.00
7	7.00	8400.00	4.50	5400.00
8	1,350.00	1350.00	15,000.00	15000.00
9	2,200.00	2200.00	4,000.00	4000.00
10	4.50	2250.00	2.50	1250.00
11	5,700.00	5700.00	2,800.00	2800.00
12	1.25	10.00	17.00	136.00
13	22.00	4400.00	35.00	7000.00
14	41.00	9840.00	40.00	9600.00
15	10,000.00	10000.00	35,000.00	35000.00
16	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
17	.11	3003.00	.10	2730.00
18	.57	15561.00	.60	16380.00
19	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
20	.25	6825.00	.35	9555.00
21	15.70	174270.00	18.70	207570.00
22	900.00	78300.00	1,000.00	87000.00
23	178.00	10680.00	190.00	11400.00
24	938.00	938.00	3,000.00	3000.00
25	31.00	10540.00	45.00	15300.00
TOT		475,601.00		587,981.00